
  FEATURES

  CONFIGURATOR

  DIMENSIONS

Model Power Optics CCT CRI Driver RAL ColorAccessories

OBSIDIAN Series

Voltage

Frequency range

Wattage

Efficacy

Warranty

Dimming

120 VAC 

50 - 60 Hz

14W - 18W

100 lm/W

5 years

Dimmable TRIAC

CRI 90

Lumen Flux 840 - 1080 LM
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24" /   31"

OBS24
Obsidian - 24'

12D
120°

8
80

12RE
120 VAC Dimmable TRIAC.

**

B
Black RAL 9005

W
White RAL 9016

On Request

3CCT
30/40/50K

18WOBS31
Obsidian - 31'

14W N/A

4.4"


